
For contrast or saline use

Swabbable valves for use of 
larger contrast bottles

Savings on cost of contrast

Increased efficiency during 
room turnover

Packaged Sterile

Latex Free and Non-DEHP

Contrast Delivery

Transfer Sets

DescriptionProduct
Code Qty/Case

10-1302

10-1304

10-1306

10-1308

50

100

50

100

9 in Transfer Set with Female Luer, Vented Spike & Pinch Clamp

21 in Transfer Set with Swabbable Valve & Vented Spike

21 in Transfer Set with Swabbable Valve & Ball Check Spike

21 in Transfer Set with Swabbable Valve Wings & Ball Check Spike

10-1302 10-1304 10-1306

To order, please email: orders@chsusainc.com
Call: 770-632-2485, toll free: 1 888-986-0042
For general inquiries, please email: customerservice@chsusainc.com
CHS Inc. 200 Kelly Drive Suite A, Peachtree City GA 30269

CHS USA
Visit our website: www.chsusainc.com�



Allows saline flush creating a tighter bolus, 
more efficient contrast use
Creates more efficient use of contrast by 
allowing saline flush
Dual check valve eliminates contrast/saline 
mixing, improves image
400 PSI Rated
Packaged Sterile

Latex Free and Non-DEHP

Contrast Delivery

Y Tubing Sets & Coiled Lines

DescriptionProduct
Code Qty/Case

10-1253

10-1257

10-1258

10-1259

50

100

100

100

8 in Y-Tubbing Set with Dual Check Valve

70 in Y-Tubbing Set with Coiled Line & Dual Check Valve

70 in Y-Tubbing Set with Coiled Line & Single Check Valve

18 in Y-Tubbing Set with Single Check Valve

10-1260

10-1309

100

100

70 in Y-Tubbing Set with Coiled Line & without Check Valve

60 in Low Pressure Coiled Line with Male & Female Connectors

10-1308

To order, please email: orders@chsusainc.com
Call: 770-632-2485, toll free: 1 888-986-0042
For general inquiries, please email: customerservice@chsusainc.com
CHS Inc. 200 Kelly Drive Suite A, Peachtree City GA 30269

CHS USA
Visit our website: www.chsusainc.com�


