

Contrast Delivery

Latex Free and Non-DEHP

Transfer Sets

Product Code	Description	Qty/Case
10-1302	9 in Transfer Set with Female Luer, Vented Spike & Pinch Clamp	50
10-1304	21 in Transfer Set with Swabbable Valve & Vented Spike	100
10-1306	21 in Transfer Set with Swabbable Valve & Ball Check Spike	50
10-1308	21 in Transfer Set with Swabbable Valve Wings & Ball Check Spike	100

- For contrast or saline use
- Swabbable valves for use of larger contrast bottles
- Savings on cost of contrast
- Increased efficiency during room turnover
- Packaged Sterile







10-1304

10-1306



To order, please email: orders@chsusainc.com
Call: 770-632-2485, toll free: 1 888-986-0042
For general inquiries, please email: customerservice@chsusainc.com
CHS Inc. 200 Kelly Drive Suite A, Peachtree City GA 30269



Contrast Delivery

Latex Free and Non-DEHP

Y Tubing Sets & Coiled Lines

Product Code	Description	Qty/Case
10-1253	8 in Y-Tubbing Set with Dual Check Valve	50
10-1257	70 in Y-Tubbing Set with Coiled Line & Dual Check Valve	100
10-1258	70 in Y-Tubbing Set with Coiled Line & Single Check Valve	100
10-1259	18 in Y-Tubbing Set with Single Check Valve	100
10-1260	70 in Y-Tubbing Set with Coiled Line & without Check Valve	100
10-1309	60 in Low Pressure Coiled Line with Male & Female Connectors	100

- Allows saline flush creating a tighter bolus, more efficient contrast use
- Creates more efficient use of contrast by allowing saline flush
- Dual check valve eliminates contrast/saline mixing, improves image
- 400 PSI Rated
- Packaged Sterile



10-1308



To order, please email: orders@chsusainc.com
Call: 770-632-2485, toll free: 1 888-986-0042
For general inquiries, please email: customerservice@chsusainc.com
CHS Inc. 200 Kelly Drive Suite A, Peachtree City GA 30269